2009 Newmar Exterior Graphics Package
2009 Canyon Star Class A 9B820 Crimson

2009
L arie/orz
Sl
9B820-CRIMSON
SKIN:63496 BISCOTTI CHAMOIS
A- 62930 ONYX MET.

B- 60751 SEDONA BRONZE MET.
C- 63034 ROMAN BRONZE MET.

AWNING:

STD:80 DOMETIC 9000 SERIES
FABRIC:LINEN TWEED
HARDWARE:SATIN

Quart Gallon
Skin:

Fi E3436 00 BICOTTI CHAMOIS MET BICOTTI CHAMOIS MET
| Using; Step: Step:
Base Description Amount Cum. | Amount | Cum. |

UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 92.1 3e8.3 3Je8.2
BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE... 2378 3209 951.1 13194
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDES... 184.2 514.1 ¥36.6 2056.0
BC100 CLEAR 101.2 615.3 404.6 2460.6
BCa0O0 GOLD 4.8 690.1 299.3 27599
CBG64L YELLOW PEARL ¥3.9 Jo4.0 2054 3055.3
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 38.4 8024 153.8 3209.1
BC105 WHITE 324 g834.8 129.6 3338.7
BC200 BLACK 324 867.2 120.5 3468.2
BCB0O0 RED GOLD 24.3 891.5 a7.3 3565.5




Color A:

Color B:

Color C:

Quart

Frd E2330 0-0 Ok MET

| Uzing: Step:

Base Description Amount Cum.

! UNIVERSAL MID TEM...

BCZ200 BLACK 645.1 7230
BCo0O0 GOLD 47.6 FrIl1.5
BC105 WHITE 40.8 812.32
BCBOS RED OXIDE 33.0 845.3
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDES... 11.2 856.5
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.6 865.1
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 1.8 866.9

Gallon
OMY MET
Step:
| Amount | cum. |
315.3 315.3
2580.5 2895.8
190.5 3086.3
163.2 3249.5
131.9 3381.4
44.8 3426.2
34.4 3460.6
7.3 3467.9

FM BO7E1 0-0 Famaka BROWN FEARL PaMAMS BROWN PEARL
| [ zir: I— Step: I— Step: ’—
Base Description Amount Cum. Amount | Cum. |
! UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 324.3 324.3
BCB00 RED GOLD 391 430.2 1396.4 1720.7
BCHO0 GOLD 132.7 562.9 530.9 2251.6
BC105 WHITE 81.0 643.0 324.0 2575.6
BC115 RUSSET PEARL 69.5 7134 278.0 2853.6
BC201 DEEP BLACK 62.3 FinT 24903 3102.9
BCE20 MARDON 44.5 820.2 178.2 3281.1
BCH0S YELLOW OXIDE 31.1 851.3 124.5 3405.6
BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE... 21.4 8727 B85.6 3491.2
BC116 SUPER. RUSSET PEARL 17.8 890.5 71.1 3562.3
Fi 63034 -0 BISCOTTI MET BISCOTTIMET
| | zing: I— Step: l— Step: I—
Base Description Amount Cum. Amount | Cum. |
! UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 320.0 320.0
BC250 BLUE BLACK 3434 423.4 1373.6 1693.6
BCoaOO GOLD 243.1 666.5 972.4 2666.0
BC100 CLEAR go6.4 F52.9 345.5 3011.5
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 43.2 FO96.1 172.8 3184.3
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDES... 34.4 830.5 137.6 3321.9
CBoG6Y GOLD ALUMINUM 29.0 859.5 116.2 3438.1
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 21.2 880.7 84.7 3522.8




